
Information

Description:EMC/PVC Vinyl Floor Sheet / Tile
Bid invitation number:6300037915
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 06.09.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 06.09.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 02.09.2022 09:05:01

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:

1) Delivery Terms: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.

2) Our Payment Terms:
100% payment on 60th day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs Payment term will be as per MSME
act on submission MSE certificate.

3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.

4) Supply to be done as per our PO schedule.

5) Risk purchase and LD  clause is applicable

6) Bid validity to be 60 days from the date of bid opening.
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity



Information

Description:EMC/PVC Vinyl Floor Sheet / Tile
Bid invitation number:6300037915
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 RD366GTI0066 PVC VINYL FLOOR
SHEET/TILE- SUP &
FIXING

 00:00:00 120.000  M2

Item long text:
SUPPLY AND FIXING OF 1.5MM  THICK PVC VINYL FLOORING AT R&D

Material Specification Text:
SUPPLY AND FIXING OF 1.5MM  THICK PVC VINYL FLOORING AT CMD'S   CHAMBER,CONFERENCE
HALL OF R&D & INFRONT OF CADD
CENTRE************************************************************************************************Supply and fixing
of 1.5mm  thick PVC vinyl flooring at CMD's   chamber& conference hall of  R&D shall consists of the followinga.
Supply of materialSupply of  best quality PVC vinyl flooring sheets of 1.5 mm thicklaminated plain coloured/,
marbled/ mosaic  pasted with approved rubberbased adhesive on floors ( Measurement will be as per actuals
only)b. Scope of work:1. Existing mat  on the floor to be removed2. Thorough cleaning of floor surface to be
done after removal existingmat/sheet3. Proper surface finishing to be carried out for the floor beforelaying of
new Vinyl mat/sheet4. New Vinyl mat/sheet  to be fixed with suitable adhesive and requiredmaterials5. Surface
evenness to be maintained, joints to be properly secured.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %


